

A PREMIER FELLOWSHIP SENIOR LIVING COMMUNITY

Honoring Distinguished Guest of the House: David Sullivan & Riverwalk Village Resident Betty LeClair

☐ Yes, I would like to be a Sponsor for Wine & Dine 2024 (circle one below)

□ Presenting Sponsor \$2,500	Platinum Sponsor \$1	,500 🛮 Gold S	Sponsor \$5	500 🏿 Silver Sរុ	oonsor \$250
☐ Yes, please reserve my Full Page_ (Call or email for details on your ad mess		er Page A	d for the Eve	ent Program Jou	rnal
☐ As a supporter of Riverwalk Villag	e Promise Fund, I wish to p	ourchase#	tickets to at	tend @\$75/pp	
	ave enclosed a donation for				
Contact:	Company				
Address:	City:		State:	Zip:	
Email:		Phone:			
Total Amount Enclosed: \$	Card number:	Visa			

Net Proceeds will go to the FellowshipLIFE Foundation Promise Fund at Riverwalk Village at The House of the Good Shepherd

Make a Difference - Support Our Promise Fund

To support its philanthropic initiatives for Riverwalk Village at The House of the Good Shepheard, FellowshipLIFE Foundation is hosting this event to support the Promise Fund (formally The Shepheard Fund) which supports our current residents who at no fault of their own may find themselves in financial hardship. This fund allows Fellowship Foundation to continue to support these residents with the care they need. All gifts should be directed to the FellowshipLIFE Foundation. The Foundation will accept and disburse all Promise Fund donations intended for the Riverwalk Village community only.

Our Mission

The mission of Fellowship Foundation is to advance the FellowshipLIFE communities by providing philanthropic support to benefit residents and older adults throughout the region through programs, services, and community enhancements. The Foundation is committed to working in partnership with like-minded organizations in the broader community.

Please make your check or payment to FELLOWSHIP FOUNDATION

before September 1, 2024, to Imarieno@fellowshiplifeinc.org

Riverwalk Village at The House of The Good Shepherd
798 Willow Grove Street, Hackettstown, NJ 07840
RE: Riverwalk Village 2024 Wine & Dine Event for the RV Promise Fund
(Formally The Shepherd Fund)
Att: Foundation Office